Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Wase - (453062) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:03.56
3:04.58
3:06.55
3:08.25
3:11.14
3:11.32
3:12.19
3:12.44
3:13.61
3:17.65
3:18.80
3:27.61
3:31.72
3:33.97
3:35.85
3:40.63
3:48.05
3:48.08
3:54.14

3:55.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:11.14
3:08.25

3:17.65
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

394
387
375
365
348
347
343
341
335
315
310
272
256
248
242
226
205
205
189
186

WA Pts
348
365
315

Round

N

I

Round

Date

22/05/11
08/05/11
19/03/11
22/10/11
26/11/11
11/04/10
06/12/09
20/03/10
23/01/11
17/09/11
19/12/09
28/03/09
25/01/09
20/12/08
07/12/08
04/04/09
15/03/08
09/04/08
26/04/08
26/01/08

Date
26/11/11
22/10/11
17/09/11

Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

City of Peterborough Meet

City of Leicester Distance
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Biggleswade SC Club Championships
Biggleswade Club Champs
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Champs

City of Leicester Distance

City of Peterborough Meet

Beds County Championships
Biggleswade CS Club Champs

MK Last Chance Regional Q

Biggleswade Open Meet

Meet
City of Leicester Distance Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships

Venue

Biggleswade
Bury St Edmunds
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Peterborough
Leicester
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leicester
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes

Biggleswade

Venue
Braunstone
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2

Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:03.56
3:04.58
3:06.55
3:13.61
3:11.32
3:12.44
3:18.80
3:12.19
3:40.63
3:27.61
3:31.72
3:33.97
3:35.85
3:54.14
3:48.08
3:48.05
3:55.49

Copyright 2024

347
341
310
343
226

256
248
242
189

205
186

22/05/11
08/05/11
19/03/11
23/01/11
11/04/10
20/03/10
19/12/09
06/12/09
04/04/09
28/03/09
25/01/09
20/12/08
07/12/08
26/04/08
09/04/08
15/03/08
26/01/08

Mid Beds Open Meet

West Suffolk Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
City of Peterborough Meet
Bedfordshire Champs
Biggleswade Club Champs
City of Leicester Distance
City of Peterborough Meet
Bedfordshire Champs
Biggleswade Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Champs
City of Leicester Distance
MK Last Chance Regional Q
Biggleswade CS Club Champs
Beds County Championships

Biggleswade Open Meet

Biggleswade
Bury St Edmunds
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leicester
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leicester
Milton Keynes
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



