Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Wase - (453062) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Time	WA FIS	nounu	Dale	Weet	venue	Ciub Swain Onder	Level
3:03.56	394	Н	22/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:04.58	387	F	08/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Biggleswade	2
3:06.55	375	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:08.25	365	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:11.14	348		26/11/11	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Biggleswade	2
3:11.32	347		11/04/10	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Biggleswade	2
3:12.19	343		06/12/09	City of Leicester Distance	Leicester	Biggleswade	2
3:12.44	341	Н	20/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:13.61	335		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:17.65	315	F	17/09/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:18.80	310		19/12/09	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:27.61	272	Н	28/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:31.72	256		25/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:33.97	248		20/12/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:35.85	242		07/12/08	City of Leicester Distance	Leicester	Biggleswade	2
3:40.63	226		04/04/09	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Biggleswade	2
3:48.05	205	Н	15/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:48.08	205		09/04/08	Biggleswade CS Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:54.14	189		26/04/08	MK Last Chance Regional Q	Milton Keynes	Biggleswade	2
3:55.49	186		26/01/08	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	3:11.14	348		26/11/11	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Biggleswade	2
	3:08.25	365	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
Сор	3:17.65 oyright 202	315 4	F	17/09/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							-
3:03.56	394	Н	22/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:04.58	387	F	08/05/11	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Biggleswade	2
3:06.55	375	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:13.61	335		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:11.32	347		11/04/10	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Biggleswade	2
3:12.44	341	Н	20/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:18.80	310		19/12/09	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:12.19	343		06/12/09	City of Leicester Distance	Leicester	Biggleswade	2
3:40.63	226		04/04/09	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Biggleswade	2
3:27.61	272	Н	28/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:31.72	256		25/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:33.97	248		20/12/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:35.85	242		07/12/08	City of Leicester Distance	Leicester	Biggleswade	2
3:54.14	189		26/04/08	MK Last Chance Regional Q	Milton Keynes	Biggleswade	2
3:48.08	205		09/04/08	Biggleswade CS Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:48.05	205	Н	15/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:55.49	186		26/01/08	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2

Page 2 / 2